
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

No.

22

8A

1

07

7A

74

88

35

26

33

52

13

48

2

46

5

22B

11

35A

30A

39

0

1B

27

15

3

7

41

272

12

180

66

27A

44

44B

17

73

42

9A

7C

Name

Michel Gensini

Brian French

Henk de Boer

Jacek Mucha

Mark Brannon

Brian Pickering

Daniel Morgan

Chris Farrell

Scott Dick

Robert Merritt

Dan Mershon

Casey Putsch

Tom Malloy

James Webb

Steve Scullen

Philip Harris

Stuart Lush

Lyn St.James

Philippe Reyns

Ted Voruz

Fletcher Belt

Jim Kelleher

Charles Parsons

John McKenna

Mark Harmer

Mark Sherwood

Tony Adamowicz

Nick Gojmeric

Nick Grewal

Sebastian Coppola

Thomas Murphy

Jim Gustafson

Steve Smith

Chris Pedersen

Thomas Simpson

Keith Frieser

Turner Woodard

Bill Blake

Paul Wilson

Tom Pixley

Class

9F1

9BOSS

9BOSS

9F1

9F1

9F2

9F1

9FA

9F1

9F2

9F1

9BOSS

9FA5

9BOSS

9F1

9FB

9FA5

9FB

9FA

9F1

9FC

9FA5

9FA5

9FA

9FA5

9F2

9FA5

9F2

9FA5

9FA5

9F2

9F2

9FB

9FA5

9FA5

9FA

9FB

9FA5

9FA5

9FC

Best Tm

1:29.923

1:30.412

1:31.305

1:32.007

1:33.164

1:35.498

1:35.504

1:36.603

1:37.417

1:37.806

1:38.162

1:38.541

1:38.623

1:38.636

1:38.837

1:39.591

1:40.602

1:42.028

1:42.084

1:42.145

1:42.397

1:42.450

1:42.971

1:43.223

1:43.895

1:43.994

1:44.482

1:45.453

1:46.021

1:46.542

1:47.404

1:47.456

1:47.971

1:49.055

1:49.277

1:49.523

1:50.048

1:51.343

1:52.021

1:53.454

Year

1991

1997

2007

2006

1997

1996

1997

1979

1997

1985

1997

1997

1975

1986

1997

1980

1973

1977

1974

1997

1979

1975

1976

1975

1969

1995

1969

1980

1970

1970

1980

1998

1978

1972

1972

1973

1979

1968

1973

1978

Make

Dallara

Benetton

Panoz

Swift

Lola

Ralt

Lola

RALT

Lola

RALT

Lola

Reynard

AAR-Eagle

March

Lola

March

McRae

Chevron

Chevron

Lola

March

Shadow

Lola

Parnelli

Surtees

Ralt

Eagle

March

Lotus

Lola

March

Tatuus

RALT

Lola

McKee

Shadow

March

Lola

March

Wheeler

Model

F1 BMS-191

B197

DP01 Champ car

16

T97/20

RT41

T97/20

RT2

T97/20

RT5

T97/20

Champ Car

755-001

86C Indycar

T97/20

Formula Atlantic

GM1-015

B39 FA

B27

T97/20

79V

DN6

332C

VPJ4 F1

TS-5

RT41

F5000

802

70

T192

80A

RC-98

RT1

T300

Mk18

DN1 - F1

Formula Atlantic

T140

73a-2

Super Vee

Color

Red

Blue/White

White/Red

Orange/Black

Black

Black

Blue/White

Red/Silver

Green/White

Yellow/Blue

Yellow

Black/White

Blue

White/Blue

Yellow/Blue

Red/Blue

Red

Blue

Red

Red/White/Blue

Red

Black/White/Red

White

White/Red

Red/White

Blue

White

Orange/White

Blue/White

Red/White/Blue

Red

Red

Red

Orange

Blue

Black

Yellow/Red

Blue/Yellow

Green

Red

Hometown

Flemington NJ

Sheboygan WI

Torrance CA

LAVAL QC

Scottsdale AZ

Cove Neck NY

Golden CO

HELENSVALE other

Cincinnati OH

San Diego CA

Springfield OH

Dublin OH

Corona CA

Granada Hills CA

Hingham MA

Hilliard OH

Auckland other

Phoenix AZ

Chandler AZ

Elkhart Lake WI

Bull Valley IL

Sugar Land TX

Chicago IL

Auburn WA

Troy MI

Lakeville NY

Costa Mesa CA

Rancho Mirage CA

Gilford NH

Rochester MI

Houston TX

Sussex WI

Houston TX

Mundelein IL

Peoria IL

St. Alberts AB

Indianapolis IN

San Carlos CA

Long Beach CA

Traverse City MI

Sorted on Best Lap time
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2014 SVRA Brickyard Vintage Racing Invit

Group  9

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 17:12:29

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 Miles
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Page 1/2



Pos

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

No.

67

05

1A

10A

26A

31

30

1C

43

Name

John Obialero

Gregg Waltenbaugh

Shelby Mershon

Jack Ondrack

Timothy Osborne

Travis Engen

Marc Giroux

Barry Findley

Edward Copley

Class

9FA5

9F2

9F1

9BOSS

9FA5

9F1

9F1

9FB

9F2

Best Tm

1:53.600

1:54.229

1:56.606

1:59.872

2:01.306

2:02.551

2:09.262

2:21.882

2:28.741

Year

1973

1998

1997

1996

1968

2001

1997

1981

1980

Make

Lola

Swift

Lola

Lola

Crossle

Lola

Lola

March

RALT

Model

332

008A

T97/20

T96/00 Champ car

15F

T97/20

T97/20

81A Formula Atlantic

RT4

Color

Red/White

White/Orange

Blue/Red

White/Red

Blue

Blue

Blue/Yellow

Red

Red

Hometown

Littleton CO

Sarver PA

Springfield OH

Spruce Grove AB

Woodinville WA

Weston CT

Cushing ME

Little Rock AR

Liberty Hill TX
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